supervision, a revocable license to have access to the Licensed Area, Licensor shall have the sole but 
reasonable right of approval of all of the means and methods of such access. Licensee shall be permitted 
to have access to the Licensed Area twenty four (24) hours per day, seven (7) days per week, and three 
hundred sixty five (365) days per year for the purposes of parking vehicles ("Vehicles") in the Parking Lot 
for the Term of the License. Licensee shall be entitled to park the Vehicles in the designated parking area 
as Licensor may reasonably direct. 

3, License Fee/Payment, I None.I